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6

0000100000‐N 0106000000‐E 1220000000‐E 1245000000‐E 1260000000‐E 1297000000‐E 1330000000‐E 1519000000‐E 1526000000‐E 1575000000‐E 1705000000‐E 1775500000‐E 1838000000‐E 2549000000‐E
LENGTH WIDTH MOBILIZATION  BORROW 
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TREATMENT 
MAT COAT 
#67 STONE  

 EMULSION 
FOR ASPHALT 
SURFACE 

TREATMENT 

 2'‐6" 
CONCRETE 
CURB & 
GUTTER 

MI FT LS CY TONS SMI TONS SY SY TONS TONS TONS TON SY GAL LF
2023CPT.01.04.20461.1 Hertford 1 SR 1118 MILL BRANCH CHURCH RD  BERTIE CO LINE TO NC 305 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.92 20 1 657 58 5.84 329 700 3,254 218 145 34,261 13,710
2023CPT.01.04.20461.1 Hertford 2 SR 1160 SPRING AVE END C&G TO US158 BUS 2 2 2WU NO NO 0.56 36 * 11 11,827 706 1,154 77 20 90
2023CPT.01.04.20461.1 Hertford 3 SR 1409 HALL SIDING RD SR 1403 AHOSKIE COFIELD RD TO US 13 1 2 2WU NO NO 3.2 22 * 720 64 6.40 360 1,400 3,968 266 466 41,301 16,520

6.68 1,377 133 12.24 689 11,827 2,806 8,376 561 631 75,562 30,230 90

2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 4 SR 1102 FRETWELL RD DEAD END TO SR 1100 JERNIGAN AIRPORT RD 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.58 19 * 405 28
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 5 SR 1185 TRI COUNTY AIRPORT RD NC 561 TO CDS 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.54 19 * 407 28
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 6 SR 1199 CENTER  RD DEAD END TO US 158 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.25 21 * 199 14
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 7 SR 1228 OAK RD DEAD END TO SR 1199 OAK RD 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.1 18 * 66 5
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 8 SR 1334 SHERIFF RD SR 1350 EAST MT TABOR CHURCH RD TO DEAD END 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.4 19 * 278 19
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 9 SR 1407 BLUE FOOT RD DEAD END TO SR 1403 AHOSKIE COFIELD RD 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.76 19 * 530 37
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 10 SR 1422 HICKORY CHAPEL RD NC 561 TO NORTH DEAD END 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.16 18 * 106 7
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 11 SR 1422 SLAUGHTER RD SOUTH DEAD END TO NC 561 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.51 19 * 355 25

3.3 2,346 163

2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 12 SR 1119 CUMBO RD SR 1118 BOLTON RD TO SR 1121 WJ DUKE SERVICE RD 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.23 20 * 502 45 4.46 251 400 2,389 160 20 26,165 10,470
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 13 SR 1300 BIG JOHN STORE RD NC 301 TO SR 1324 PEANUT MARKET RD 1 2 2WU NO NO 6.32 20 * 1,422 126 12.64 711 1,300 7,253 486 20 74,155 29,670
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 14 SR 1313 HARGRAVES  RD DEAD END TO SR 1313 JACKSON BYPASS 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.34 18 * 77 7 0.68 38 100 329 22 10 3,590 1,480
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 15 SR 1327 LONNIE GOODE RD NC 186 to SR 1328 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.49 20 * 110 10 0.98 55 100 525 35 10
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 16 SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD SR 1517 BRISTOW SAW MILL RD TO SR 1503 S GARRISS ST 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.41 20 * 317 28 2.82 159 200 1,510 101 20 16,544 6,620
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 17 SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD SR 1503 S GARRISS ST TO END OF CURB AND GUTTER 2 2 2WU NO NO 0.19 20 * 22 4 0.19 11 2,229 700 275 18 10
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 18 SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD END CURB AND GUTTER TO SR 1515 COLLIER RD 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.28 20 * 288 26 2.56 144 300 1,415 95 20 15,019 6,010
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 19 SR 1517 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD NC 305 TO SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.59 20 * 133 12 1.18 66 200 662 44 5 6,923 2,770
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 20 SR 1555 JESSIE WHEELER RD DEAD END TO SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.07 20 * 16 1 0.14 8 75 5
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 21 SR 1563 MRS MAG RD DEAD END TO US 158 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.15 18 * 34 3 0.30 17 100 145 10 20

13.07 2,921 262 25.95 1,460 2,229 3,400 14,578 976 135 142,396 57,020

23.05 1 4,298 395 38.19 2,149 14,056 6,206 22,954 2,346 1,700 766 217,958 87,250 90

2600000000‐N 2613000000‐N 2800000000‐N 2815000000‐N 2830000000‐N 2845000000‐N 6000000000‐E 6071012000‐E 6084000000‐E 6117000000‐N7324000000‐N 7444000000‐E 7456000000‐E
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MI FT EA EA EA EA EA EA LF LF ACR EA EA LF LF
2023CPT.01.04.20461.1 Hertford 1 SR 1118 MILL BRANCH CHURCH RD  BERTIE CO LINE TO NC 305 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.92 20 100 50 2.9 1
2023CPT.01.04.20461.1 Hertford 2 SR 1160 SPRING AVE END C&G TO US158 BUS 2 2 2WU NO NO 0.56 36 2 12 15 9 0.6 1 76 20
2023CPT.01.04.20461.1 Hertford 3 SR 1409 HALL SIDING RD SR 1403 AHOSKIE COFIELD RD TO US 13 1 2 2WU NO NO 3.2 22 50 25 3.2 1

6.68 2 12 15 9 150 75 6.7 2 1 76 20

2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 4 SR 1102 FRETWELL RD DEAD END TO SR 1100 JERNIGAN AIRPORT RD 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.58 19
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 5 SR 1185 TRI COUNTY AIRPORT RD NC 561 TO CDS 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.54 19
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 6 SR 1199 CENTER  RD DEAD END TO US 158 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.25 21
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 7 SR 1228 OAK RD DEAD END TO SR 1199 OAK RD 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.1 18
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 8 SR 1334 SHERIFF RD SR 1350 EAST MT TABOR CHURCH RD TO DEAD END 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.4 19
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 9 SR 1407 BLUE FOOT RD DEAD END TO SR 1403 AHOSKIE COFIELD RD 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.76 19
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 10 SR 1422 HICKORY CHAPEL RD NC 561 TO NORTH DEAD END 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.16 18
2023CPT.01.04.20462.1 Hertford 11 SR 1422 SLAUGHTER RD SOUTH DEAD END TO NC 561 3 2 2WU NO NO 0.51 19

3.3

2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 12 SR 1119 CUMBO RD SR 1118 BOLTON RD TO SR 1121 WJ DUKE SERVICE RD 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.23 20 50 30 2.2 1
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 13 SR 1300 BIG JOHN STORE RD NC 301 TO SR 1324 PEANUT MARKET RD 1 2 2WU NO NO 6.32 20 75 30 6.3 2
2023CPT.01.04,20662.1 Northampton 14 SR 1313 HARGRAVES  RD DEAD END TO SR 1313 JACKSON BYPASS 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.34 18 25 20 0.3
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 15 SR 1327 LONNIE GOODE RD NC 186 to SR 1328 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.49 20 25 20 0.5
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 16 SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD SR 1517 BRISTOW SAW MILL RD TO SR 1503 S GARRISS ST 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.41 20 75 75 1.4 1
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 17 SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD SR 1503 S GARRISS ST TO END OF CURB AND GUTTER 2 2 2WU NO NO 0.19 20 4 2 1 4 0.2 1 1,000 600
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 18 SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD END CURB AND GUTTER TO SR 1515 COLLIER RD 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.28 20 75 75 1.3 1
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 19 SR 1517 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD NC 305 TO SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.59 20 75 75 0.6
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 20 SR 1555 JESSIE WHEELER RD DEAD END TO SR 1516 LASKER GOLF COURSE RD 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.07 20 0.1
2023CPT.01.04.20662.1 Northampton 21 SR 1563 MRS MAG RD DEAD END TO US 158 4 2 2WU NO NO 0.15 18 25 20 0.2

13.07 4 2 1 4 425 345 13.0 5 1 1,000 600

23.05 4 2 2 13 15 13 575 420 19.7 7 2 1,076 620
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